Wagga Baseball Association

wagga Baseball Agenda

Date: 30" July 2024

Time: 6:30pm

Location: Wagga RSL Club

Type of Meeting: General Meeting
Chaired by:

Minutes by:

Board Memberships: Warwick Pethybridge (President), Wade Ball (Vice President), Andrew Clark (Treasurer), Robert
Taylor (Secretary) Tracy Clark (Competitions), Chris Ebsworth (Public Relations), Dave Abbott (Umpiring Coordinator)
Vacant positions: Representative

Club Memberships w/voting privileges: Bulls, Giants, Jackals, Red Sox

Agenda

1.0 Present
2.0 Apologies
3.0 Minutes from Previous Meeting

4.0 Actions arising from previous minutes
e Courses
o Coaches
o Umpires

Ground maintenance

Live Streaming

Active kids vouchers

Presentation

Representative
o Country Championships
o Invitational
o Fundraising
m Bunnings BBQ
m Raffle

5.0 Correspondence In

6.0 New Business

7.0 Reports
All reports below

Page 1 of 4



Wagga Baseball Association

8.0 General Business
Brahman Bulls
Giants
Wagga Jackals
Thomas Blamey Red Sox
Others
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President
No Report

Vice President
No Report

Secretary
No Report

Treasurer

Opening Balance

Income

50/100 club
Canteen

Cans
Accommodation
Uniforms
Interest

Raffle gift basket

Expenses
Canteen/other
Ground maintenance
Internet

Lights

Asset

Web page

Uniforms-rep/assoc

Closing Balance

Canteen Float

24/6

$678.39
$50.01
$6,145.00
$267.00
$0.61
$20.00

$121.41
$132.00

$74.16
$3,135.00

$299.40
$825.00

29/7/24

$644.00

Attachments

$15,367.34

$7,161.01

$4,586.97

$17,941.38
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Canteen Inc/exp Month
Income cash/eftpos

Exp

Net

Inventory
Cans

Fruit boxes

Pending accounts
Canteen

grounds/container

Competitions
No Report

Representative
No Report

Public Relations
No Report

Umpiring Coordinator

No Report

$281.51
$260.27

360
20

$260.27
$213.69

$21.24

$720.00
$20.00

$473.96
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