

Wagga Baseball Agenda

Date: 30th July 2024

Time: 6:30pm

Location: Wagga RSL Club

Type of Meeting: General Meeting

Chaired by: Minutes by:

<u>Board Memberships:</u> Warwick Pethybridge (President), Wade Ball (Vice President), Andrew Clark (Treasurer), Robert Taylor (Secretary) Tracy Clark (Competitions), Chris Ebsworth (Public Relations), Dave Abbott (Umpiring Coordinator) *Vacant positions*: Representative

Club Memberships w/voting privileges: Bulls, Giants, Jackals, Red Sox

Agenda

- 1.0 Present
- 2.0 Apologies
- 3.0 Minutes from Previous Meeting
- 4.0 Actions arising from previous minutes
 - Courses
 - Coaches
 - Umpires
 - Ground maintenance
 - Live Streaming
 - Active kids vouchers
 - Presentation
 - Representative
 - Country Championships
 - Invitational
 - Fundraising
 - Bunnings BBQ
 - Raffle

5.0 Correspondence In

•

6.0 New Business

•

7.0 Reports

All reports below

8.0 General Business

Brahman Bulls

Giants

Wagga Jackals

Thomas Blamey Red Sox

Others

Attachments

President

No Report

Vice President

No Report

Secretary

No Report

Treasurer

Opening Balance	24/6	\$15,367.34
Income		
50/100 club		
	#679.20	
Canteen	\$678.39	
Cans	\$50.01	
Accommodation	\$6,145.00	
Uniforms	\$267.00	
Interest	\$0.61	
Raffle gift basket	\$20.00	
		\$7,161.01
Expenses		
Canteen/other	\$121.41	
Ground maintenance	\$132.00	
Internet		
Lights	\$74.16	
Asset	\$3,135.00	
Web page	\$299.40	
Uniforms-rep/assoc	\$825.00	
		\$4,586.97
Closing Balance	29/7/24	
		\$17,941.38
Canteen Float	\$644.00	

Canteen Inc/exp Month		
Income cash/eftpos	\$281.51	
Exp	\$260.27	
Net		\$21.24
Inventory		
Cans	360	\$720.00
Fruit boxes	20	\$20.00
Pending accounts		
Canteen	\$260.27	
grounds/container	\$213.69	
		\$473.96

Competitions

No Report

Representative

No Report

Public Relations

No Report

Umpiring Coordinator

No Report